:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

Oxbd8e87a7d3750a5cca7db86d00a8dal?62165¢c2458

delcc27e855h89bf4ae755

Nov 15, 2024

In block 64,301,817

04:41 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d043

8515h190f41c84

the-void

0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d043

8515b190f41c84

0x1d25c827abd466387bdabBhb429

fe728627db6eeeb

0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d043

8515b190f41c84

0x78769d50bel763ed1caldS5e878

d923f05aabff29e

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.019809063696148467
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.012819607500000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount
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https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/transaction/0xbd8e87a7d3750a5cca7db86d00a8da1962165c2458de1cc27e855b89bf4ae755
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/transaction/0xbd8e87a7d3750a5cca7db86d00a8da1962165c2458de1cc27e855b89bf4ae755
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/block/64301817
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d0438515b190f41c84
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d0438515b190f41c84
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/the-void
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d0438515b190f41c84
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d0438515b190f41c84
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x1d25c827abd466387bda00b429fe728627d6eee6
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x1d25c827abd466387bda00b429fe728627d6eee6
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d0438515b190f41c84
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d0438515b190f41c84
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x78769d50be1763ed1ca0d5e878d93f05aabff29e
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x78769d50be1763ed1ca0d5e878d93f05aabff29e

Sender / Recipient

From 0Oxé6lal9cflebe4150edf3adfc425572f18d5 159.999998 USDC &

To

From

To

Amount

c7d5hS

159.98 USD

0Oxc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a12152

20f80a

Oxc5d563a3bae78145c45a50134d48a12152 159.999998 USDC &

20f80a

159.98 USD

0x9339adc4259a9b54b2f7f4fafb66a%941cs52

b7ed6f

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

0x9339adc4259a9b54b2f7f4fafé

6a%41c52b7ed6f

Oxc5dob3a36ae78145c45a50134d

48a1215220f80a

Oxc5dob3a36ae78145c45a50134d

48a1215220f80a

Ox61al9cftlebe4150edf3adfc425

572f18d5c7d5hS

Amount

168,598,523 #45,714,87
0,634,090,
911,337,52
7,945,881,
665,627,81
9,799,601,
391,670,75
1,083,085,
320,280,03
1,981,731,
840

168,598,523 #45,714,87
0,634,090,
911,337,52
7,945,881,
665,627,81
9,799,601,
391,670,75
1,083,085,
320,280,03
1,981,731,
840
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https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x61a19cf1e6e4150edf3adfc425572f18d5c7d5b5
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x61a19cf1e6e4150edf3adfc425572f18d5c7d5b5
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x9339adc4259a9b54b2f7f4faf66a941c52b7ed6f
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x9339adc4259a9b54b2f7f4faf66a941c52b7ed6f
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x9339adc4259a9b54b2f7f4faf66a941c52b7ed6f
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x9339adc4259a9b54b2f7f4faf66a941c52b7ed6f
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x61a19cf1e6e4150edf3adfc425572f18d5c7d5b5
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x61a19cf1e6e4150edf3adfc425572f18d5c7d5b5

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT
BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE

ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR
THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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