

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 08:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN POLYGON

TRANSACTION ID 0xbd8e87a7d3750a5cca7db86d00a8da1962165c2458

de1cc27e855b89bf4ae755

DATE & TIME Nov 15, 2024 · 04:41 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 64,301,817 · CONFIRMED ~

TRANSACTION FEE NO FEE

MAIN TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount		
From To	0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d043 8515b190f41c84 the-void	0.019809063696148467 MATIC � 0.00 USD	Burnt fee	
From To	0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d043 8515b190f41c84 0x1d25c827abd466387bda00b429 fe728627d6eee6	0.012819607500000000 MATIC � 0.00 USD	Miner fee	
From To	0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d043 8515b190f41c84 0x78769d50be1763ed1ca0d5e878 d93f05aabff29e	0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	N/A	

ERC-20 TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient Amount

1/3

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From	$\underline{\texttt{0x61a19cf1e6e4150edf3adfc425572f18d5}}$	159.999998 USDC ፟�	
	<u>c7d5b5</u>	159.98 USD	
To	<u>0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a12152</u>		
	<u>20f80a</u>		
From	0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a12152	159.999998 USDC ፟	
	<u>20f80a</u>	159.98 USD	
To	0x9339adc4259a9b54b2f7f4faf66a941c52		
	<u>b7ed6f</u>		

ERC-1155 TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From	<pre>0x9339adc4259a9b54b2f7f4faf6 6a941c52b7ed6f 0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d 48a1215220f80a</pre>	168,598,523	#45,714,87 0,634,090, 911,337,52 7,945,881, 665,627,81 9,799,601, 391,670,75 1,083,085, 320,280,03 1,981,731,
From	<pre>0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d 48a1215220f80a 0x61a19cf1e6e4150edf3adfc425 572f18d5c7d5b5</pre>	168,598,523	#45,714,87 0,634,090, 911,337,52 7,945,881, 665,627,81 9,799,601, 391,670,75 1,083,085, 320,280,03 1,981,731,

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.